Contact details for possible external evaluators

Ecole Normale Superieure

Jacques Stern




Tel: + 33 1 4432 2029

Ecole Normale Supérieur DMI

(GSM: +33 607 621520)

45, Rue d’Ulm




Fax: + 33 1 4432 2075

F-75230 Paris Cedex 5





France





email Jacques.Stern@ens.fr
Katholieke Universiteit Leuven

Bart Preneel 




Tel : +32(0)16 32.11.48

Katholieke Universiteit Leuven 

Fax : +32(0)16 32.19.86

Dept. Elektrotechniek-ESAT /COSIC 


Kardinaal Mercierlaan 94 




B-3001 Heverlee 





Belgium





E-mail : Bart.Preneel@esat.kuleuven.ac.be
University of Bergen

Lars Knudsen




Telephone: +47 55 58 41 57 (direct dial)

University of Bergen 



Fax: +47 55 58 41 99

Department of Informatics 


Telephone (mobile) +47 90 89 18 75

PB 7800 







N-5020 Bergen






Norway 





email: lars.knudsen@ii.uib.no
ETH Zurich

Ueli Maurer




Tel. + 41 1 632 74 20

Institute of Theoretical Computer Science
Fax + 41 1 632 11 72

ETH Zentrum IFW, B 45.2




CH-8092 Zürich






Switzerland




email: maurer@inf.ethz.ch
Royal Holloway

Fred Piper





Tel: + 44 1784 443098

Department of Mathematics


Fax: + 44 1784 430766

Royal Holloway, University of London


Egham







Surrey TW20 0EX





Great Britain




email f.piper@rhbnc.ac.uk
Counterpane Systems

Bruce Schneier




Tel: +1 612 823 1098

Counterpane Systems



Fax: +1 612 823 1590

101 E Minnehaha Parkway




Minneapolis, MN 55419




USA






email: schneier@counterpane.com
Weizmann Institute

Adi Shamir





Tel: +972 8 934 3253

Faculty of Mathematics and Computer Science

Fax: +972 8 934 4122

The Weizmann Institute of Science 


Rehovot 76100






Israel






email: shamir@wisdom.weizmann.ac.il
Technion

Eli Biham





Tel: + 972 4 8294308

Computer Science Department

Fax: +972 4 8294308

Technion, Technion City




Haifa 32000






Israel






email: biham@cs.technion.ac.il 

